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YOUTH SOCCER

North Carolina Classic Spring League

. Game #5681
Spring Classic League
Division: x Field: TMscC-ST
Date: saturday, May 13, 2023 Time: 1:30 PM
Home: 10 (13U) HCSA United Gold Away: 10 (13U) NCF WS Gold
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (13U) HCSA United Gold 10 (13U) NCF WS Gold
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Carson Franca 0 Landry Temple
15 Corbin Miller 41 Christian Contreras

20 Zachery Rosen

21 Eero Ward

23 Jonathon Laurencio
24 Bryson Jones

25 Colton Harris

26 Waylon Hutelmyer
27 Levi Lamb

28 Jasper Berry

29 Mario Coc Sagui

30 Will Phillips

31 Angel Barcenas

32 Donovan Verde

33 Sebastian Miranda Castro
34 Charles Shive

35 Kenaith Jimenez
08 Gavin Morgan

09 Braxton Raymond

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

43
45
a7
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
71

Yovani Echeverria Lopez

Guglielmo Epifanio

Graham Francis
Ivan Gonzalez

Benjamin Hardy
Chase Kniskern

Sam Musser

Thompson Myers

Benjamin Nail

Conrad Sebastian

Everett Shute
Landon Sowers
Brady Sweet
Grady Watson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




